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Appropriations for State Forests Account

NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT—continued.
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Item. 19 3-14.
STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF THE DEPARTMENT

OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.
VOTE No. 117—continued.

Othee Charges fob and incidental to—continued.
Correspondence classes, prizes for essays ...
Extension of nurseries and additional plantations
Forestry Commission, expenses of
Management expenses of State forests
Mount Bruce Forest Reserve : Cost of fencing
Planting reserves, Mackenzie County (from rents of

reserves)
Postages and telegrams, including rent ofletter-boxes...
Travelling allowances and expenses, and expenses of

transfer of officers and men ...
.Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote ...

£

17
18
19
20
21
22

5
500

2,500
650
105

23
24

283
50

250
25

20

Total—Vote No. 117 ... 28 ,823
32 ,408

STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT £3! 408


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

