Appropriations for State Forests Account.

Item.	•		
T00III,		1913–14.	
17	STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued. VOTE No. 117—continued. OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. Correspondence classes, prizes for essays	£	£
18	Extension of nurseries and additional plantations	500	
19	Forestry Commission, expenses of	2,500	
20	Management expenses of State forests	650	
$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 21 \\ 22 \end{array}$	Mount Bruce Forest Reserve: Cost of fencing Planting reserves, Mackenzie County (from rents of	105	
	reserves)	283	
$\begin{array}{c} 23 \\ 24 \end{array}$	Postages and telegrams, including rent of letter-boxes Travelling allowances and expenses, and expenses of	50	
25	transfer of officers and men	250	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	20	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 117	28 ,823	32 ,408